

THE CITY OF ROUND ROCK  
Utilities & Environmental Services  
2008 Enterprise Drive  
Round Rock, Texas 78664

BIDS EXTENDED AND CHECKED

BY : Danny Halden & Jorae Rosenthal  
DATE : 7/15/2015

## BID TABULATION

SHEET: 1 of 2

CONTRACT : Purple Sage Drive Culvert Replacement				Austin Underground, Inc.		Patin Construction, LLC		JKB Construction Co., LLC	
LOCATION : 2008 Enterprise Drive				Statement of Safety? Yes		Statement of Safety? Yes		Statement of Safety? Yes	
DATE: 7/14/2015 Time: 2:00 PM				Addendum(s)? Yes		Addendum(s)? No		Addendum(s)? Yes	
Project Duration: 75 Calendar Days				Bid Bond? Yes		Bid Bond? Yes		Bid Bond? Yes	
ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT ** PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
1	Clearing & Grubbing	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
2	Remove P.C. Slab	2808	SF	\$2.00	\$5,616.00	\$3.00	\$8,424.00	\$3.00	\$8,424.00
3	Remove P.C. Curb	157	LF	\$9.00	\$1,413.00	\$3.00	\$471.00	\$5.00	\$785.00
4	Street Excavation	128	CY	\$20.00	\$2,560.00	\$30.00	\$3,840.00	\$50.00	\$6,400.00
5	Flexible Base 12"	110	CY	\$110.00	\$12,100.00	\$40.00	\$4,400.00	\$50.00	\$5,500.00
6	HMAC 2" Type D	264	SY	\$23.00	\$6,072.00	\$35.00	\$9,240.00	\$30.00	\$7,920.00
7	Trench Protection	224	LF	\$2.50	\$560.00	\$10.00	\$2,240.00	\$5.00	\$1,120.00
8	Riprap for Wingwall Apron	79	SY	\$130.00	\$10,270.00	\$80.00	\$6,320.00	\$143.00	\$11,297.00
9	Riprap for Flume	27	SY	\$230.00	\$6,210.00	\$80.00	\$2,160.00	\$148.00	\$3,996.00
10	Concrete Curb & Gutter	165	LF	\$42.00	\$6,930.00	\$30.00	\$4,950.00	\$28.00	\$4,620.00
11	Safety End Treatment	1	EA	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00
12	Remove Storm Sewer Pipe	719	LF	\$7.00	\$5,033.00	\$20.00	\$14,380.00	\$20.00	\$14,380.00
13	Waterline Removal	50	LF	\$51.00	\$2,550.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$105.00	\$5,250.00
14	ACM Handling/Disposal	35	LF	\$38.00	\$1,330.00	\$40.00	\$1,400.00	\$255.00	\$8,925.00
15	Remove/Dispose Gas Pipe	50	LF	\$9.50	\$475.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00
16	PVC C900 Waterline	50	LF	\$95.00	\$4,750.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00
17	Ductile Iron Fittings	0.3	TON	\$1,200.00	\$360.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$1,950.00
18	Sch 80 PVC Sleeve	50	LF	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
19	Concrete Box Culvert	224	LF	\$455.00	\$101,920.00	\$600.00	\$134,400.00	\$335.00	\$75,040.00
20	30" RCP	7	LF	\$290.00	\$2,030.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$75.00	\$525.00
21	Wingwall (SW-0)	1	EA	\$9,300.00	\$9,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$21,800.00	\$21,800.00
22	Wingwall (FW-0)	1	EA	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$17,300.00	\$17,300.00
23	Dry Rock Riprap	139	SY	\$100.00	\$13,900.00	\$70.00	\$9,730.00	\$150.00	\$20,850.00
24	Bermuda Block Sodding	245	SY	\$18.00	\$4,410.00	\$4.00	\$980.00	\$6.00	\$1,470.00
25	Native Seeding	2140	SY	\$6.75	\$14,445.00	\$1.00	\$2,140.00	\$2.00	\$4,280.00
26	Soil Retention Blanket	2140	SY	\$1.75	\$3,745.00	\$2.00	\$4,280.00	\$1.70	\$3,638.00
27	Sediment Containment Dike	10	LF	\$8.00	\$80.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$6.00	\$60.00
28	Rock Berm	40	LF	\$36.00	\$1,440.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$16.00	\$640.00
29	Stabilized Construction Entrance	1	EA	* \$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
30	Culvert Railing	100	LF	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00
31	Mobilization	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00
32	Traffic Control	1.5	MO	\$2,500.00	\$3,750.00	\$850.00	\$1,275.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,500.00
GRAND TOTAL:				* \$250,949.00		\$274,380.00		\$287,670.00	

\* Corrected Upon Bid Tabulation

\*\* No Written Unit Prices on BidForm

THE CITY OF ROUND ROCK  
Utilities & Environmental Services  
2008 Enterprise Drive  
Round Rock, Texas 78664

BIDS EXTENDED AND CHECKED

BY : Danny Halden & Jorae Rosenthal  
DATE : 7/15/2015

## BID TABULATION

SHEET: 2 of 2

CONTRACT : Purple Sage Drive Culvert Replacement				Whitestone Civil Construction, LLC		Chasco Constructors, Ltd., L.L.P		Central Road & Utility, Ltd.	
LOCATION : 2008 Enterprise Drive				Statement of Safety? Yes		Statement of Safety? Yes		Statement of Safety? Yes	
DATE: 7/14/2015 Time: 2:00 PM				Addendum(s)? Yes		Addendum(s)? Yes		Addendum(s)? Yes	
Project Duration: 75 Calendar Days				Bid Bond? Yes		Bid Bond? Yes		Bid Bond? Yes	
ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
1	Clearing & Grubbing	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
2	Remove P.C. Slab	2808	SF	\$5.00	\$14,040.00	\$3.00	\$8,424.00	\$7.00	\$19,656.00
3	Remove P.C. Curb	157	LF	\$9.00	\$1,413.00	\$8.00	\$1,256.00	\$25.00	\$3,925.00
4	Street Excavation	128	CY	\$35.00	\$4,480.00	\$130.00	\$16,640.00	\$55.00	\$7,040.00
5	Flexible Base 12"	110	CY	\$95.00	\$10,450.00	\$60.00	\$6,600.00	\$80.00	\$8,800.00
6	HMAC 2" Type D	264	SY	\$23.00	\$6,072.00	\$27.00	\$7,128.00	\$50.00	\$13,200.00
7	Trench Protection	224	LF	\$15.00	\$3,360.00	\$20.00	\$4,480.00	\$5.00	\$1,120.00
8	Riprap for Wingwall Apron	79	SY	\$109.00	\$8,611.00	\$100.00	\$7,900.00	\$110.00	\$8,690.00
9	Riprap for Flume	27	SY	\$110.00	\$2,970.00	\$120.00	\$3,240.00	\$160.00	\$4,320.00
10	Concrete Curb & Gutter	165	LF	\$19.00	\$3,135.00	\$25.00	\$4,125.00	\$50.00	\$8,250.00
11	Safety End Treatment	1	EA	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
12	Remove Storm Sewer Pipe	719	LF	\$26.00	\$18,694.00	\$20.00	\$14,380.00	\$40.00	\$28,760.00
13	Waterline Removal	50	LF	\$18.00	\$900.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
14	ACM Handling/Disposal	35	LF	\$75.00	\$2,625.00	\$70.00	\$2,450.00	\$200.00	\$7,000.00
15	Remove/Dispose Gas Pipe	50	LF	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
16	PVC C900 Waterline	50	LF	\$66.00	\$3,300.00	\$140.00	\$7,000.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00
17	Ductile Iron Fittings	0.3	TON	\$7,800.00	\$2,340.00	\$2,000.00	\$600.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00
18	Sch 80 PVC Sleeve	50	LF	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00
19	Concrete Box Culvert	224	LF	\$440.00	\$98,560.00	\$600.00	\$134,400.00	\$575.00	\$128,800.00
20	30" RCP	7	LF	\$140.00	\$980.00	\$300.00	\$2,100.00	\$170.00	\$1,190.00
21	Wingwall (SW-0)	1	EA	\$13,852.00	\$13,852.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$15,750.00	\$15,750.00
22	Wingwall (FW-0)	1	EA	\$9,395.00	\$9,395.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
23	Dry Rock Riprap	139	SY	\$89.00	\$12,371.00	\$130.00	\$18,070.00	\$150.00	\$20,850.00
24	Bermuda Block Sodding	245	SY	\$16.00	\$3,920.00	\$10.00	\$2,450.00	\$15.00	\$3,675.00
25	Native Seeding	2140	SY	\$5.50	\$11,770.00	\$4.00	\$8,560.00	\$3.00	\$6,420.00
26	Soil Retention Blanket	2140	SY	\$1.55	\$3,317.00	\$2.00	\$4,280.00	\$2.00	\$4,280.00
27	Sediment Containment Dike	10	LF	\$7.20	\$72.00	\$6.00	\$60.00	\$35.00	\$350.00
28	Rock Berm	40	LF	\$27.50	\$1,100.00	\$17.00	\$680.00	\$55.00	\$2,200.00
29	Stabilized Construction Entrance	1	EA	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
30	Culvert Railing	100	LF	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$90.00	\$9,000.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00
31	Mobilization	1	LS	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
32	Traffic Control	1.5	MO	\$3,232.00	\$4,848.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$11,250.00
GRAND TOTAL:				\$288,675.00		\$372,323.00		* \$378,776.00	

\* Corrected Upon Bid Tabulation